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NOTES:

1. TOTAL�CUT�VOLUME�118,000m³.
2. TOTAL�FILL�VOLUME�83,000m³.
3. TOTAL�EARTHWORKS�AREA�114,000m².
4. EARTHWORKS�SHOWN�IN�BULK

VOLUMES�ONLY�(NEAREST�1m).
5. GOLF�COURSE�ROUTING�AND�LEVELS�BY

DARIUS�OLIVER,�PLANET�GOLF.
6. FINAL�DESIGN�LEVELS�AND�EARTHWORK

EXTENTS�TO�BE�DETERMINED�AT�THE
TIME�OF�CONSTRUCTION.

7. FINAL�EROSION�AND�SEDIMENT
CONTROL�METHODS�AND�DESIGN�TO�BE
DETERMINED�BY�CONTRACTOR�AT�THE
TIME�OF�CONSTRUCTION.

8. FAIRWAY�AND�GREENS�WILL�BE
CONSTRUCTED�IN�ACCORDANCE�WITH
THE�MAHI�TAHI�CONSTRUCTION�PROCESS
DATED�1ST�DECEMBER,�2020.

9. VOLUMES�CALCULATED�BETWEEN
EXISTING�SURFACE�AND�PROPOSED
SURFACE.
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NOTES:

1. TOTAL�CUT�VOLUME�118,000m³.
2. TOTAL�FILL�VOLUME�83,000m³.
3. TOTAL�EARTHWORKS�AREA�114,000m².
4. EARTHWORKS�SHOWN�IN�BULK�VOLUMES

ONLY�(NEAREST�1m).
5. GOLF�COURSE�ROUTING�AND�LEVELS�BY

DARIUS�OLIVER,�PLANET�GOLF.
6. FINAL�DESIGN�LEVELS�AND�EARTHWORK

EXTENTS�TO�BE�DETERMINED�AT�THE�TIME
OF�CONSTRUCTION.

7. FINAL�EROSION�AND�SEDIMENT�CONTROL
METHODS�AND�DESIGN�TO�BE�DETERMINED
BY�CONTRACTOR�AT�THE�TIME�OF
CONSTRUCTION.

8. FAIRWAY�AND�GREENS�WILL�BE
CONSTRUCTED�IN�ACCORDANCE�WITH�THE
MAHI�TAHI�CONSTRUCTION�PROCESS�DATED
1ST�DECEMBER,�2020.

9. VOLUMES�CALCULATED�BETWEEN�EXISTING
SURFACE�AND�PROPOSED�SURFACE.
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6.0 ��to 7.0 m

7.0 ��to 8.0 m

8.0 ��to 9.0 m

LOWER���������UPPER������COLOUR

EARTHWORKS�DEPTH�RANGE

NOTES:

1. TOTAL�CUT�VOLUME�118,000m³.
2. TOTAL�FILL�VOLUME�83,000m³.
3. TOTAL�EARTHWORKS�AREA�114,000m².
4. EARTHWORKS�SHOWN�IN�BULK

VOLUMES�ONLY�(NEAREST�1m).
5. GOLF�COURSE�ROUTING�AND�LEVELS�BY

DARIUS�OLIVER,�PLANET�GOLF.
6. FINAL�DESIGN�LEVELS�AND�EARTHWORK

EXTENTS�TO�BE�DETERMINED�AT�THE
TIME�OF�CONSTRUCTION.

7. FINAL�EROSION�AND�SEDIMENT
CONTROL�METHODS�AND�DESIGN�TO�BE
DETERMINED�BY�CONTRACTOR�AT�THE
TIME�OF�CONSTRUCTION.

8. FAIRWAY�AND�GREENS�WILL�BE
CONSTRUCTED�IN�ACCORDANCE�WITH
THE�MAHI�TAHI�CONSTRUCTION�PROCESS
DATED�1ST�DECEMBER,�2020.

9. VOLUMES�CALCULATED�BETWEEN
EXISTING�SURFACE�AND�PROPOSED
SURFACE.
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NOTES:

1. CONTOURS�DERIVED�FROM
TOPOGRAPHICAL�SURVEY�UNDERTAKEN
BY�LAND�MATTERS.

2. MINOR�CONTOURS�AT�0.5m�INTERVALS.
3. MAJOR�CONTOURS�AT�2.5m�INTERVALS.
4. CONTOURS�SHOW�FINAL�EARTHWORKS

SURFACE.
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